
Lowlands / GREEN Hole: 1

Name Time
Adrian, Margaret GRN 7:47
Baer, Laurel GRN 10:47
Bell, Karin GRN 8:23
Biron, Deborah GRN 9:44
Bishop, Susan GRN 10:02
Blackburn, Sabrina GR 9:53
Braun, Susan GRN 8:14
Brooks, Phyllis GRN 11:05
Brown, Candice GRN 10:38
Brown, Jeanne GRN 11:23
Buccille, Truby GRN 10:20
Carroll, Joan GRN 9:08
Cutter-Specht, Ann GR 10:11
Daugherty, Marilynn G 9:17
Davis, Sheree GRN 7:47
DeMartino, Ellen GRN 9:35
Dees, Sally GRN 7:38
Dennis, Sheri GRN 11:05
Detter, Atsuko GRN 9:53
Doozan, Susan GRN 9:26
Draland, Donna GRN 9:17
Eland, Elisabeth GRN 11:14
Endress, Christi GRN 8:05
Eycleshymer, Patricia 11:14
Fedorko, Barbara GRN 10:38
Ferro, Sandra GRN 9:44

Name Time
Geiger, Karen GRN 7:56
Gioia, Andrea GRN 9:44
Gorman, Mingshu GRN 7:56
Graham, Mary GRN 10:47
Hagan, Cindy GRN 10:11
Harrison, Juliann GRN 10:20
Hawkins, Lynne GRN 9:26
Hilenski, Karen GRN 10:20
Hinton, Diana GRN 8:59
Hodkinson, Stella GRN 7:38
Hommel, Alida GRN 10:29
Horn, Susan GRN 9:53
Ichini-Lurie, Mime GRN 10:47
Jahraus, Susan GRN 11:23
James, Crystal GRN 8:23
Kiefer, Gayle GRN 7:56
Knaus, Christine GRN 10:56
Laughton, Sharon GRN 10:11
Lehmann, Diane GRN 10:02
Leverentz, Nancy GRN 11:23
Lipscomb, Patricia GRN 8:59
Loomis, Patricia GRN 11:23
Maclay, Wendelin GRN 8:14
Martinkus, Caryle GRN 8:32
McArthur, Colleen GRN 8:41
McCabe, Joanne GRN 8:32

Name Time
McLaughlin, Mary GRN 8:23
Moro, Toni GRN 8:50
Morss, Gail GRN 7:47
Nestico, Donna GRN 8:59
Newland, Renee GRN 7:56
Nichols, Janet GRN 8:32
Parker, Denise GRN 9:17
Patten, Evalene GRN 9:44
Pegram, Jean GRN 9:26
Peterson, Sheila GRN 8:32
Phegley, Katherine GRN 10:20
Pillsbury, Helene GRN 8:59
Piotrowski, Karen GRN 8:50
Piscitello, Joan GRN 8:50
Porzio, Patricia GRN 10:38
Powell, Kyong GRN 11:14
Price, Stacy GRN 9:17
Pritts, Karen GRN 8:14
Raphel, Susan GRN 11:14
Rice, Barbara GRN 8:14
Riddles, Susan GRN 10:29
Ritchie, Nancy GRN 10:11
Robinson, Carolyn GRN 10:02
Rogers, Wendy GRN 9:35
Rutherford, Deborah G 10:02
Sapp, Nancy GRN 10:47

Name Time
Schroeder, LaVonne GR 7:47
Sheehan, Ann Marie G 10:56
Sidoti, Patricia GRN 8:23
Skaggs, Dana GRN 8:41
Snow, Tammy GRN 11:05
Speckmann, Gail GRN 9:08
Stefan, Clare GRN 9:53
Stevens, Lyn GRN 9:08
Summers, Karen GRN 8:05
Swanlek, Annemarie G 8:05
Tatro, Patricia GRN 8:05
Terra, Lori GRN 10:56
Thibault, Joanne GRN 10:29
Tiedt, Penny GRN 11:05
Todesco, Patricia GRN 10:29
Tome, Lynn GRN 9:35
Uhlmeyer, Ramona GR 10:56
Uzwy, Debby GRN 8:50
Velazquez, Pamela GR 8:41
Vinkenbrink, Linda GRN 9:26
Walker-Roth, Pamela 10:38
Willoughby, Vicki Jill G 9:35
Wilson, Shannon GRN 7:38
Woolford, Jane GRN 8:41

Lowlands Ladies Day 7/2/25 / Scramble
Time Players

7:38 Dees, Sally GRN Wilson, Shannon GRN Hodkinson, Stella GRN      
7:47 Davis, Sheree GRN Schroeder, LaVonne … Adrian, Margaret GRN Morss, Gail GRN    
7:56 Gorman, Mingshu GRN Newland, Renee GRN Kiefer, Gayle GRN Geiger, Karen GRN    
8:05 Swanlek, Annemarie… Summers, Karen GRN Endress, Christi GRN Tatro, Patricia GRN    
8:14 Rice, Barbara GRN Braun, Susan GRN Pritts, Karen GRN Maclay, Wendelin GRN    
8:23 McLaughlin, Mary GRN James, Crystal GRN Bell, Karin GRN Sidoti, Patricia GRN    
8:32 Nichols, Janet GRN Peterson, Sheila GRN McCabe, Joanne GRN Martinkus, Caryle GRN    
8:41 Woolford, Jane GRN Skaggs, Dana GRN McArthur, Colleen GRN Velazquez, Pamela G…    
8:50 Piscitello, Joan GRN Uzwy, Debby GRN Moro, Toni GRN Piotrowski, Karen GRN    
8:59 Nestico, Donna GRN Hinton, Diana GRN Lipscomb, Patricia GRN Pillsbury, Helene GRN    
9:08 Stevens, Lyn GRN Speckmann, Gail GRN Carroll, Joan GRN      
9:17 Price, Stacy GRN Daugherty, Marilynn … Draland, Donna GRN Parker, Denise GRN    
9:26 Pegram, Jean GRN Vinkenbrink, Linda G… Doozan, Susan GRN Hawkins, Lynne GRN    
9:35 Willoughby, Vicki Jill… Rogers, Wendy GRN DeMartino, Ellen GRN Tome, Lynn GRN    
9:44 Patten, Evalene GRN Biron, Deborah GRN Gioia, Andrea GRN Ferro, Sandra GRN    
9:53 Detter, Atsuko GRN Horn, Susan GRN Blackburn, Sabrina … Stefan, Clare GRN    

10:02 Lehmann, Diane GRN Robinson, Carolyn GRN Bishop, Susan GRN Rutherford, Deborah…    
10:11 Laughton, Sharon GRN Cutter-Specht, Ann … Hagan, Cindy GRN Ritchie, Nancy GRN    
10:20 Hilenski, Karen GRN Buccille, Truby GRN Harrison, Juliann GRN Phegley, Katherine G…    
10:29 Todesco, Patricia GRN Hommel, Alida GRN Thibault, Joanne GRN Riddles, Susan GRN    
10:38 Walker-Roth, Pamel… Fedorko, Barbara GRN Brown, Candice GRN Porzio, Patricia GRN    
10:47 Baer, Laurel GRN Ichini-Lurie, Mime GRN Graham, Mary GRN Sapp, Nancy GRN    
10:56 Sheehan, Ann Marie … Uhlmeyer, Ramona G… Terra, Lori GRN Knaus, Christine GRN    
11:05 Dennis, Sheri GRN Tiedt, Penny GRN Snow, Tammy GRN Brooks, Phyllis GRN    
11:14 Powell, Kyong GRN Eland, Elisabeth GRN Eycleshymer, Patrici… Raphel, Susan GRN    
11:23 Leverentz, Nancy GRN Brown, Jeanne GRN Jahraus, Susan GRN Loomis, Patricia GRN    


